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Pinocchio: Booking form
To make your school reservation today, please complete this booking form and return it by email to boxoffice@cumbernauldtheatre.co.uk. The performance dates and times are below.
	Name of school: 
	 

	Contact name for future correspondence: 
	 

	Email address: 
	 

	Telephone: 
	 

	Top 3 preferred dates/times: 
(See performance schedule below) 
If you are making a large booking and want to book multiple dates, please detail your requirements here. *
	Choice 1: 

Choice 2: 

Choice 3: 

	Number of seats required
Reserve now, pay later. 
You may adapt your numbers until the day you pay. 
For every 10 tickets you book, the 11th ticket booked is free of charge. 
	 

	If you would like to include an ice cream order in your booking at a discount of £1.50 per pot? Please specify how many:
	

	Please indicate if you have any access requirements: 
	 



Pinocchio
	School Performance Date
	Time
	Pricing

	Monday 25 November
	10:30am
	Preview (£7.50)

	Tuesday 26 November
	10:30am
	Preview (£7.50)

	Wednesday 27 November
	10:30am
	Preview (£7.50)

	Thursday 28 November
	10:30am
	Preview (£7.50)

	Friday 29 November
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Monday 2 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Tuesday 3 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Wednesday 4 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Thursday 5 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Friday 6 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Tuesday 10 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Wednesday 11 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Thursday 12 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Friday 13 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Tuesday 17 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Wednesday 18 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Thursday 19 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)

	Friday 20 December
	10:30am
	Standard (£10)



*As soon as we have processed your reservation request, we will contact you to confirm or discuss your booking further.
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